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Batenjan Khal & Tom $10.00
(Eggplant with Vinegar and garlic)

Lamoun Ma'sfar (Pickled lime) -4 Pcs __ S 5.00

Pickeled eggplant (4pcs) $7.00
Torshi (Assorted pickels) $2.00
Calamari $12.00
Onion rings $8.00

Green salad (salata balady) $12.00

Lesan asfour soup $7.00

Fries $6.00







- Foul (Fava beans)

- Foul (Fava beans)

Har oil (Flaxseed oil)

- Foul (Fava beans) - Olive Oil

- Foul (Fava beans) with ghee

- Foul (Fava beans)

iskandrani (Alexandrian Style)

- Foul (Fava beans)

Sujuk (Beef Sausage)
- Falafel (4 pcs)

- Egg basterma (3 eggs)

- Omelette / sunnyside / scramble
(3eggs)

- Cheese with tomato

- Mesh with tomato

- Fries

- Extra bread (2pcs)

A
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$13.00
$12.00

$13.00

$10.00
$13.00
$10.00

$10.00
$12.00
$6.00



- Sujuk iskandrani

(Beef Sausage Alexandrian Style)
- Kebda iskandrani

(Beef liver Alexandrian Style)
- Hawawshi

- Make it a combo with

fries & canned pop

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00
$3.99
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Chicken strips (3 pcs) with friesandJuice —____ $12.00




Grilled Entrees

Shish Tawouk - 2 skewers $19.00
kofta - 2 skewers $18.00
Chicken fillet $19.00
Lamb Chops $25.00
All served with Rice or fries, salad & pickles

Beef Shank Fatta $24.00

Molokhya $15.00
bamya $15.00
musakaa $15.00

All served with Rice



Plates

Macarona bechamel
Macarona (pasta) kebda (Beef liver)
Macarona (pasta) Sujuk (Beef sausage)

Koshari

Koshari

Koshari with Kebda

Koshari with Sujuk (Beef sausage)
Extra tomato sauce

Extra onion

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$13.00
$18.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
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Savory Feteer
Sujuk - Beef Sausage
Pastirma - Egyptian Pastrami
Beef
Mix Beef - Sausage, beef & pastrami
Hotdog
Corned Beef (Boloubeef) With Egg
Romy Cheese
Mix Cheese
Tuna
Vegetarian
Chicken strips

Add Ons

Kiri cheese
Extra cheese
Extra veggies

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$26.00
$23.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$24.00

$ 3.00
$3.00
$3.00

All savory feteer comes with mozzarella cheese,
romi cheese, tomato, Green pepper & black olive

i

Sugar & milk

Custard & Sugar
Kashta Balady & Honey
Nutella

Lotus

Dubai chocolate Feteer

Add Ons
Nuts

Nestallit & Sides

Plain meshaltet
Honey

Molasses with tahini
Mesh (old cheese)

$13.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$22.00

$3.00

$22.00
$4.00
$ 4.00
$6.00



Om Ali $9.00

Sablé $3.50
Chocolate boule $3.50
profitroles $8.00
Dubai chocolate cake $8.00
Dubai chocolate bar $5.00
Roz belaban (Rice pudding) $6.00
%’z fLelatorn, 4&&/ On&
Nuts $2.00
Ice cream $2.00
Nutella sauce $2.00

$2.00

Lotus sauce






Canned pop
Barbican

Water

Hibiscus (Karkadeh)
Mango Juice
Strawberry Juice
Lemon mint Juice
Guava Juice

Turkish Coffee
Cappuccino
Tea

Green tea
Karak Tea

$2.00
$4.50
$1.50
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$4.00
$6.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00



- Foul (Fava beans)

- Foul (Fava beans)
Har oil (Flaxseed oil)

- Foul (Fava beans) - Olive Oil
- Foul (Fava beans) with ghee

- Foul (Fava beans)
iskandrani (Alexandrian Style)

- Foul (Fava beans)
Sujuk (Beef Sausage)

- Falafel

- Egg basterma
- Cheese with tomato

- Sujuk iskandrani
(Beef Sausage Alexandrian Style)

- Kebda Iskandrani
(Beef liver Alexandrian Style)

- Hawawshi

S 5.00
S 6.00

S 5.00
S 6.00
$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 6.00
$7.00
$ 6.00
$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

- Make it combo with fries & canned pop




